Features
Standard
n NEMA-4X certified for wall or ceiling mount
n CSA C22.2 No 141 certified
n CSA certified, meets or exceeds C860-01 and
NRCAN/C860-01 requirements
n High efficiency MR16 lamps up to 12V, 12W or white LED
emergency lights

NEMA 4X
Series # of Heads Lamp/Wattage Faces Housing/Face Colour Voltage Options
Ordering Information
Blank= 0 heads
2= two heads
MI= MR16, 6V - 6W
MJ= MR16, 6V - 10W
MK= MR16, 12V - 12W
L= LED, 12V - 5W
TUF1= single face
TUF2= double face
Blank= 120/347Vac
U277= 120/277Vac
Blank= no option
*CW= cold weather (-40°C)
FA= flasher (fire alarm activated)
**F/B= flasher/buzzer
(a.c. power failure)
FL= flasher (a.c. power failure)
G= green letters
* Available in single face, 6V-36W only
(add 10W of power consumption
for this option)
** Not available with “AD” option
EXAMPLE: NM362MITUF1WWCW